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Alternator Ursus C-330 C330 14V 45A
50457990

Cena 315,50 zł

Numer FADREX 20398

Kod producenta GMP0050457990

Producent Brak

Opis produktu
  

Zastosowanie: Ursus C-330 C-330M

Producent: GMP

Prąd 14V 45A

Koło pasowe: pojedyńcze

Produkt fabrycznie nowy

Nr porównawcze:

0050/18-300/0

0050/45-799/0

A115C-330

JFZ1401

A124-330

EX230000

9515382

50457990

0050457990

50/45-799/0

50/18-300/0

50183000

0050183000

 

Numer Fadrex: 20398
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